Hydraulink

G-J

JIC MALE X JIC FEMALE

JIC 37° FLARE MALE X JIC 37° FLARE FEMALE

SWIVEL NUT STRAIGHT

Part Number
G-J-0707
G-J-0909
G-J-1212
G-J-1414
G-J-1417
G-J-1717
G-J-2121

Short Code
CHG
CHM
CHN
CHR

CHT

T1
7/16-20
9/16-18

3/4-16

7/8-14

7/8-14
1.1/16-12
1.5/16-12

T2
7/16-20
9/16-18

3/4-16
7/8-14
1.1/16-12
1.1/16-12
1.5/16-12

H1
12
17
22
24
27
30
35

H2
14
19
22
27
32
32
38

37°

-

L1
29
31
35
40
44
46
48

PN (bar)
350

350
310
240

240
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